D
12
D
 2
4 787
D 24
DRIESCHER  -  Air-Insulated
Medium-Voltage Switchgears

Measuring panel (cable bridge)
Riser panel
Type Designation
175 / 200
180 / 210
180 / 200
200 / 250
200 / 250
120 / 150
HA3 - 094658 / HA3 - 67050
HA3 - 094659 / HA3 - 67050
-          / HA3 - 67050
-          / HA3 - 67050
-          / HA3 - 67050
-          / HA3 - 67050
Weight
approx. kg
Drawing-no.
Required Plant Accessories
¥ 1 manual operating lever
¥ 1 door key with double-bit DIN 43668, size 5
¥ 1 FRP withdrawable plate, red, Type 1165, VDE 0681, Part 8
¥ For additional station accessories please refer to List 773
Designation
Bestellnr. 3-81707871 ¥ 11-01
630 A
400 A
D
 2
4
H 27
D
 1
2
Our range of products includes:
Medium-voltage systems
¥ Single-bus and duplicate-bus switchgear
¥ Non-withdrawable, withdrawable, and truck-type units
¥ Compact switchgear assemblies
¥ Custom-made models
¥ Industrial systems
Medium-voltage switchgear
¥ Indoor switches, disconnectors, and earthing switches (single and triple pole)
¥ Indoor circuit breakers (low oil content and vacuum)
¥ Outdoor switches (low oil content and vacuum)
¥ High-voltage high-breaking-capacity fuses
Low-voltage systems
¥ Open-framework design
¥ Enclosed break devices (up to 6,000 A)
¥ Cable and fixed-station distribution cabinets
Low-voltage switchgear
¥ Switch disconnectors
¥ Switch and fuse blocks
¥ Low-voltage high-breaking-capacity fuses
Driving gear
¥ Hand-operated and motor-operated mechanisms
¥ Indoor and outdoor driving gear
Accessories
¥ For medium and low voltages
¥ For station equipment
¥ Insulators (0.5 kV - 38.5 kV)
¥ Plastic and glass-reinforced plastic screening
Dimensions, weights , diagrams and descriptions in the list are non-binding. Subject to change without notice.
switching ¥ electricity ¥ safely
ELEKTROTECHNISCHE WERKE
FRITZ DRIESCHER & S�HNE GMBH
D-85366 MOOSBURG  ¥  TEL. +49 87 61 6 81-0  ¥  FAX +49 87 61 68 11 37